
Coach List - 2022-2023
Age Group Name Mobile Email Name Mobile Email

Senior - Men Maurice Kenny 086 340 2991 mauricekenny@hotmail.com - -

U18 - Men TBC - - - -

U17 - Men TBC - - - -

U16A- Boys Flor O’Brien + Colin Coady 087 785 8345 flor@advancedheating.ie Danny O Sullivan 086 8759894 kenmarehouse@gmail.com

U16B- Boys Martin Cronin 087 803 6012 openeyetv@gmail.com John Harrington + 
Antinote Wiggan

-

U15A - Boys Terry Braney 083 4439 884 terrybraney3@gmail.com Andrew O’Leary 087 464 5237  a.oleary88@gmail.com

U15B - Boys Fergal Mulvaney - Marmulv@gmail.com - -

U14A - Boys Donal O’Sullivan 087 2911 430 donalcaseykenmare@gmail.com Andrew O’Leary 087 464 5237 a.oleary88@gmail.com

U14B - Boys Donal O’Sullivan 087 2911 430 donalcaseykenmare@gmail.com - -

U13A - Boys Alan O’Sullivan 086 2304 950 sully_58@hotmail.com Ian Miles - ianmilesinter031@gmail.com

U13B - Boys John Brosnan 087 414 2773 Johnbrosnan00@gmail.com Derek Corr 085 863 9226 derekcorr@gmail.com

U12A - Boys John Granville 087 673 6541 johngranville7@yahoo.co.uk - -

U12B - Boys Mark Granville TBC TBC - -

U11 - Boys Mike Gavin 087 2281 992 michaelcgavin@icloud.com Simon O’Shea 087 600 8376 soshea14@gmail.com

U10 - Boys Donal O’Sullivan 087 2911 430 donalcaseykenmare@gmail.com Simon O’Shea 087 600 8376 soshea14@gmail.com

Senior - Ladies Denis O’Brien 087 234 4161 denis3307@gamil.com - -

U17 - Girls John Granville 087 673 6541 johngranville7@yahoo.co.uk Betty Cremin 086 382 2029 creminb@hotmail.com

U16 - Girls Kieran Harrington 086 8311 815 kierangour@gmail.com - -

U15 - Girls Helen McDwyer 087 7905 498 helenmcdwyer@gmail.com Mike O’Sullivan -

U14 - Girls Helen McDwyer 087 7905 498 helenmcdwyer@gmail.com Mike O’Sullivan -

U12 - Girls Colm Horgan 087 239 9725 colm.horgan3@gmail.com Helen McDwyer 087 7905 498 helenmcdwyer@gmail.com

Football for All John Granville - - - -

Academy Cormac Foley 087 446 1806 Foleycormac@gmail.com Cathriona/Caroline/John/
Bobby

-


